sektion 11 Klub 10

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer Kgn

1

2
10
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
23
24
29
30
35
39
45
51
62
67
72
88
96
98
108
118
122
142
143
148
175
200
211
219
295
341
413
770

033-16-0622
018-16-0495
242-16-1458
199-16-0005
045-16-0072
045-16-0027
199-16-0259
116-16-0264
116-16-0308
199-16-0403
045-16-0261
116-16-0314
199-16-0225
116-16-0467
116-16-0354
049-16-1194
199-16-0301
045-16-0402
049-16-1047
116-16-0107
116-16-0384
049-16-1088
002-16-0823
116-16-0031
242-16-1405
116-16-0225
045-16-0367
049-16-1112
199-16-0045
071-16-0595
116-16-0182
199-16-0076
242-16-1870
033-16-0844
199-16-0535
116-16-0501
045-16-0331
199-16-0120
220-16-0788

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

23-07-2016fra RGDBYHAVN
Antal duer:

1.194
Hjemkl.  Meter / min
08:17:21 1.380,78
08:38:38 1.375,54
08:44:07 1.361,06
08:37:23 1.352,51
08:45:08 1.352,37
08:44:53 1.350,19
08:37:42 1.348,29
08:37:36 1.347,95
08:37:46 1.345,33
08:37:58 1.344,85
08:43:48 1.344,65
08:45:38 1.343,16
08:37:01 1.342,56
08:37:09 1.338,01
08:38:21 1.337,14
08:50:19 1.335,57
08:38:48 1.333,24
08:45:54 1.329,20
08:45:13 1.326,49
08:38:32 1.317,99
08:38:22 1.313,02
08:50:42 1.311,62
08:47:15 1.306,55
08:37:14 1.303,90
08:46:04 1.302,84
08:43:55 1.298,79
08:45:51 1.294,91
08:52:09 1.294,06
08:48:52 1.281,94
08:49:38 1.281,33
08:43:32 1.279,66
08:43:52 1.268,57
08:40:39 1.259,43
08:23:24 1.256,73
08:45:35 1.254,71
08:45:47 1.221,84
08:55:17 1.192,72
08:54:23 1.158,01
09:41:15 664,01

Forening

1/ 22
1/ 59
1/ 27
1/ 41
1/ 32
1/ 33
1/ 32
1/ 25
1/ 24
1/ 37
1/ 37
1/ 39
1/ 41
1/ 29
1/ 28
1/ 25
1/ 30
1/ 25
1/ 37
1/ 16
1/ 45
1/ 25
1/ 24
1/ 31
1/ 31
1/ 36
1/ 20
1/ 32
1/ 26
1/ 12
1/ 10
1/ 14
1/ 20
1/ 10
1/ 31
1/ 12
1/ 9
1/ 12
1/ 15

Vinder af Kgge's &respraemie

033
242
242
199
045
045
199
116
116
199
045
049
199
116
116
049
199
045
045
116
116
049
045
116
242
116
045
049
045
045
116
199
242
033
242
116
045
199
033

Navn
M. YOUNAS

LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL
HARRY S@RUP

FINN GALLE

KELD FREDERICIA
RENE LARSEN

KJELD & BERILL
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
O&M. MORTENSEN

K & K SORENSEN
GUNNER FOGTMANN
JORGEN PIHL
FREDDY NORDQUIST
TEAM TURKMANN
JIMMY FREDERICIA

ERIK KRUSE

BJARNE JANIK

S@REN LARSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU

TEAM LENTZ

SOREN JONS

EJGIL JACOBSEN
LARS NIELSEN
FHINN & MONA
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
STEEN & BESIM
NIELS JAWORSKI
TEAM ZUFEROV
JORGEN DANIELSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
M. HALD PEDERSEN
BENNY JJRGENSEN
KAJ JACOBSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
JORGEN OLSSON
PER THOMSEN
PREBEN K.PETERSEN

Point

Side 1

Udskrevet d. 26-07-2016

M.Younas

Slagspil

033 Kage

Praemie

1.000

996
986
980
979
978
976
976
974
974
974
973
972
969
968
967
966
963
961
955
951
950
946
944
944
941
938
937
928
928
927
919
912
910
909
885
864
839
481

161,00

115,00
69,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
15,00

100,00



